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Tuition and Fees Schedule 

2018-2019 
 

 

ENROLLMENT and TESTING FEES   (non-refundable) 

New student 

enrollment, grades PK-8 
$ 110.00 per student 

Current student, 

grades K-8 
$ 110.00 per student* 

New students Testing 

Fee 
$  50.00 (due at the time of testing) 

*The enrollment fee will be billed to your FACTS account 

upon enrollment. FACTS will charge a processing fee when 

you have submitted your FACTS payment plan  

 

 

TUITION for 2018-2019 

 

Grades 

Annual 

Tuition 

 Monthly payments 

       10M               12M 

Pre K $ 2,999.00         $ 299.90          $ 249.92 

K-5 $ 6,460.00            $ 646.00          $ 538.33 

6-8 $ 6,780.00            $ 678.00          $ 565.00 

 

 

 

OTHER  FEES / CHARGES 

Building Assessment Fee 

(non-refundable) 
$275.00 per family 
(Billed to FACTS account ) 

Technology Fee grades K-8 

(non-refundable) 
$150.00 per student 
(Billed to FACTS account ) 

Lunches / Field Trips 

Intramural/Athletic Fees 

Instrumental Lessons  

All other charges: 

including  

Library, Assignment Books 

Billed to FACTS Incidentals 

account as charges are 

incurred. 

 

NOTE: Building & Tech fees will be divided over the chosen 

payment plan.  

 

 

ENROLLMENT 

FEES: 

The enrollment fee includes application processing, 

student accident insurance, ACSI membership, and 

ACSI student activities. 

 

TUITION DEPOSIT: 

The tuition deposit of $ 100.00 per family has been 

eliminated with the transition to FACTS.  
 

TUITION: 

Families may pay tuition in: 

 12 monthly payments (12M)   7/1/18 --- 6/1/19                  

(you must be registered by June 1) 

 10 monthly payments (10M)   9/1/18 --- 6/1/19 

 2 semester payments (2S)   8/1/18 and 1/1/19 

 1 yearly payment (1A)        8/1/18 

You will select your plan and payment date through 

FACTS. 

Automatic monthly payments of tuition and fees (if 

applicable) and other charges will be made through 

Renweb FACTS.   

 

OTHER FEES: 

The Building Assessment Fee is used for ongoing 

building maintenance and repairs.  

 

The Technology Fee is used for Technology class 

programming, curriculum, and hardware 

maintenance.  

  

Other charges incurred (lunches, field trips, athletics, 

instrumental lessons, library fines, and other 

miscellaneous charges) will be billed monthly. 

 

WITHDRAWAL: 

If a student is withdrawn or expelled once the school 

year has begun, a per diem (per day) rate will be 

charged based on 178 school days. 

Financial Aid  

We strongly feel that according to God’s Word, all Christian children belong in an educational system where Jesus Christ is 

pre-eminent (Colossians 1:18) and where they are taught to love the Lord their God with all their heart (Deuteronomy 6:5-

7).  Because of this, Valley Christian Academy provides a Financial Aid Program.  Financial Aid is awarded based on need 

and available funds.  For the 2018-19 school year, Financial Aid will be processed through Renweb FACTS Grant & Aid.  

Instructions for applying will be found on www.valleychristian.com (go to Admission, then Financial Aid). There is a $30 fee 

paid to FACTS for this service.  For returning families, the application deadline is April 16, 2018, to be considered for the 

primary granting of funds in May. 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

VCA is accredited by ACSI 

 

 

http://www.valleychristian.com/

